Heritage Whiskey Wednesday

An event to benefit the Heritage Museum Park, comprised of the Ethnic Heritage Museum and Graham-Ginestra House.

July 19th, 2023 @ 5:30-8:30pm | Barnstormer Distillery



Show your support for the Heritage Museum Park (comprised of the Ethnic Heritage Museum and the Graham-Ginestra House) by sponsoring this year's "Heritage Whiskey Wednesday," a fun event featuring dinner, live music, auction items, and a commemorative shot glass; complete with a tour & tasting with Barnstormer Distillery. We will highlight the historic Graham-Ginestra House and the Graham Bros. Distillery, Illinois' first sour-mash distillery (1873-1919).

Reserved Label Sponsor

\$1,500

Gold Label Sponsor \$1,000

- Image and/or name prominently featured on all event signage and advertising media
- Recognition in all pre- and post-event publicity
- Recognition on Social Media
- Image and/or name on event signage
- · 8 event tickets
- Option to speak from the Podium

- Image and/or name listed on all event signage and advertising media
- Recognition in all pre- and post-event publicity
- · Recognition on Social Media
- Image and/or name on event signage
- 6 event tickets

Black Label Sponsor \$750

- Recognition on Social Media
- Image and/or name on event signage
- · 4 event tickets

Red Label Sponsor \$500

- Image and/or name on event signage
- · 2 event tickets

Thank you for your generous support!

The Heritage Museum Park c/o Ethnic Heritage Museum is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization. Our Tax ID # is 36-3651979.

Your donation is tax deductible in the manner and extent allowed by the Internal Revenue Code.

Heritage Whiskey Wednesday

An event to benefit the Heritage Museum Park, comprised of the Ethnic Heritage Museum and Graham-Ginestra House.





Please select the sponsorship level of which you would like to participate				
	Reserved Label Sponsor \$1,500 Black Label Sponsor \$750		Gold Label Spo Red Label Spor	
CONTACT INFORMATION (please print)				
Company Name				
Contac	ct Person	Phon	е	
Email				
Company Address				
City		State		Zip
PAYMENT				
	A check for \$ is en Credit Card for \$ Card	close d #: _	ed (payable to Etl	nnic Heritage Museum).
	E	xp: _	<u> </u>	CVV:
Please send payment, accompanied by this Sponsorship Form, to: Ethnic Heritage Museum, Attn: HWW Event Chair, 1129 S. Main St., Rockford, IL 61101				
Please email your company's logo (.jpg or.png) to ehm1129@comcast.net				
Thank you for your generous support!				

The Heritage Museum Park c/o Ethnic Heritage Museum is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization.

Our Tax ID # is 36-3651979.

Your donation is tax deductible in the manner and extent allowed by the Internal Revenue Code.